
A
B
C
D
E
F

       111 mm

      325x92 mm

    122,5 mm

       109 mm

G     1063 ml

printable area

inner height

Screw-top container Ø108 - 1050 PP  with Tamper-evident Closure 

total height
outer Ø on top
outer Ø on bottom

brim full volume

lid Ø outside

small radius

D

printable
area

     125,2mm

    116,6 mm


